Weather Forecast Report (Official)

All times on this report are Eastern time.

Report Produced:
Total Number Of Records:

20

Report Selection Criteria:

Response Sector: EFR
Fire Mgmt Area:
Weather Station:

Start Date
End Date
FWiIs

- Apr 4, 2024
: Apr7, 2024

2024/04/03 13:51

: Version 2: Indices certified by miguel.berthiaume@ontario.ca at 2024/04/03 01:48:30

Forecast for: 2024/04/04

Station
BAN
BRA
GAL
PLE
PNF

Type
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring

RS
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1

Forecast for: 2024/04/05

Station
BAN
BRA
GAL
PLE
PNF

Type
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring

RS
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1

Forecast for: 2024/04/06

Station
BAN
BRA
GAL
PLE
PNF

Type
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring

RS
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1

Forecast for: 2024/04/07

Station
BAN
BRA

Apr 3, 2024

Type
Spring
Spring

RS
EO1
EO1

PM

Date
2024/04/04
2024/04/04
2024/04/04
2024/04/04
2024/04/04

Date
2024/04/05
2024/04/05
2024/04/05
2024/04/05
2024/04/05

Date
2024/04/06
2024/04/06
2024/04/06
2024/04/06
2024/04/06

Date
2024/04/07
2024/04/07

Temp
1.2
1.8
1.7
0.4
0.3

Temp
3.9
4.3
5.1
3.7
4.0

Temp
6.2
75
74
6.2
6.3

Temp
9.9
10.8

RH
65
74
63
72
77

RH
63
64
55
68
71

RH
55
56
49
58
59

RH
41
43

Dir
64
70
65
64
75

Dir

349
354
354

10

Di

-

Dir
16
19

Speed
14.4
18.4
13.3
227
28.5

Speed
10.0
15.9

9.9
14.7
19.6

Speed
10.1
13.8
10.1
14.5
22.1

Speed
5.9
7.0

Rain
15.8
16.0
12.8
24.7
18.9

Rain
3.5
1.1
0.3
7.8
4.0

Rain
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.6
0.0

Rain
0.0
0.0

FFMC
271
291
27L
261
291

FFMC
37L
49L
51L
30L
37L

FFMC
59L
68L
69L
55L
62L

FFMC
75L
79L

DMC

*
*

*

DMC

DC

ISI
0.0L
0.0L
0.0L
0.0L
0.0L

ISI
0.0L
0.3L
0.3L
0.0L
0.1L

ISI
0.6L
1.2L
1.0L
0.6L
1.4L

ISI
1.0L
1.5L

BUI  FWI

BUI

1:51:43 PM



Station
GAL
PLE
PNF

Apr 3, 2024

Type
Spring
Spring
Spring

RS
EO1
EO1
EO1

Date
2024/04/07
2024/04/07
2024/04/07

Weather Forecast Report (Official)
FFMC DMC DC

Temp
11.6
9.2
9.4

RH
36
44
47

Dir
17
15

7

Speed
6.2
9.9

13.2

Rain
0.0
0.0
0.0

81M
73L
77L

*

*

*

*

*

*

ISI
1.8L
1.2L
1.6L

BUI FWI

1:51:43 PM



